POLICY #

7010

7020

7030

7040

7050

TITLE

Alma Mater
Fight Song
School Colors
School Mascot

Student Pledge

SECTION 9
MISCELLANEOUS

DATE ADOPTED

04-04-1977

04-04-1977

04-04-1977

04-04-1977

04-04-1977



Date Adopted: 04-04-77

FOUKE ALMA MATER

Hail, hail to our Panthers
Faithful to our men
Onward to victory

May we always win
Fight, fight for our colors
As they go by

Hair to our Panthers
From Ole Fouke High

7010



Date Adopted: 04-04-77

7020
FIGHT SONG

We're going to fight, fight, fight
for ole Fouke High-

We're going to raise that score
Right to the sky-

We're going to roll those

on the floor-

Score, Score, Score



7030
SCHOOL COLORS

Purple and Gold

Date Adopted: 04-04-77



7040

SCHOOL MASCOT

Black Panther

Date Adopted: 04-04-77



7050
STUDENT PLEDGE

I believe in our school and in the things for which it stands; character, service, leadership, and
scholarship.

I believe in achievement.
I believe in loyalty to our school and the traditions for which it stands.

I pledge, upon my honor, to help Fouke School in all her undertakings and to work hard to make
Fouke High School a better school.

I will take care of school property and equipment.

I will cooperate with my teachers, classmates, and other school personnel.
I will be courteous to everyone at all times.

I will obey the rules and regulations of the school.

I will not cheat, but will be honest with everyone, especially myself.

I will complete by the rules, but I will compete with vigor in order that my school might triumph
with strength and courage.

I will give my all for the success of my team and school and I will not compete for personal
glory.

I will be a good loser and a generous winner.

I will be respectable, responsible, and fair at all times.

Date Adopted: 04-04-77



