SECTION 9 MISCELLANEOUS

POLICY#	TITLE	DATE ADOPTED
7010	Alma Mater	04-04-1977
7020	Fight Song	04-04-1977
7030	School Colors	04-04-1977
7040	School Mascot	04-04-1977
7050	Student Pledge	04-04-1977

FOUKE ALMA MATER

Hail, hail to our Panthers Faithful to our men Onward to victory May we always win Fight, fight for our colors As they go by Hair to our Panthers From Ole Fouke High

FIGHT SONG

We're going to fight, fight, fight for ole Fouke High-We're going to raise that score Right to the sky-We're going to roll those on the floor-Score, Score, Score

SCHOOL COLORS

Purple and Gold

SCHOOL MASCOT

Black Panther

STUDENT PLEDGE

I believe in our school and in the things for which it stands; character, service, leadership, and scholarship.

I believe in achievement.

I believe in loyalty to our school and the traditions for which it stands.

I pledge, upon my honor, to help Fouke School in all her undertakings and to work hard to make Fouke High School a better school.

I will take care of school property and equipment.

I will cooperate with my teachers, classmates, and other school personnel.

I will be courteous to everyone at all times.

I will obey the rules and regulations of the school.

I will not cheat, but will be honest with everyone, especially myself.

I will complete by the rules, but I will compete with vigor in order that my school might triumph with strength and courage.

I will give my all for the success of my team and school and I will not compete for personal glory.

I will be a good loser and a generous winner.

I will be respectable, responsible, and fair at all times.